TEL: + 886 - 3 - 5508137
FAX: + 886 - 3 - 5508131
EMAIL: sales@atop.com.tw
WEB: http://www.atop.com.tw
v: 4.0
SE5002D 2-Port Industrial Serial Device Server
Make Serial Devices Ready to the Network
The Industrial Serial Server SE5002D is a cost effective gateway for Ethernet (TCP/IP) and serial signal communications; allowing almost

WEB: http://www.atop.com.tw
v: 4.0
Ordering Information
Model Name Part Number Description
SE5002D-Fm 1P1SE5002DFM01G 2-port Industrial Serial Device Server, DB9, Multimode fiber optics
SE5002D-Fm-TB 1P1SE5002DFM02G 2-port Industrial Serial Device Server, TB5, Multimode fiber optic
SE5002D-Fs 1P1SE5002DFS01G 2-port Industrial Serial Device Server, DB9, Single mode fiber optics
SE5002D-Fs-TB 1P1SE5002DFS02G 2-port Industrial Serial Device Server, TB5, Single mode fiber optics
SE5002D-SFP 1P1SE5002DSFP1G 2-port Industrial Serial Device Server, DB9, SFP
SE5002D-SFP-TB 1P1SE5002DSFP2G 2-port Industrial Serial Device Server, TB5, SFP
SE5002D 1P1SE5002D0003G 2-port Industrial Serial Device Server, DB9, RJ45
SE5002D-TB 1P1SE5002DTB01G 2-port Industrial Serial Device Server, TB5, RJ45
Optional Accessories
Model Name Part Number Description
UN315-1212 (US-Y) 50500151120003G
Y-Type power adapter, 100~240VAC input, 1.25A @ 12VDC output,